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STATE OF MAINE 

GENERAL ELECTION 

November 7J) 1972 
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UNITED S'I'ATES SENA'l'OR 

Androscoggin 
Aroostook 
Cumberland 
Franklin 
Hancock 
Kennebec 
Knox 
Lincoln 
Oxfo:ed 
Penobscot 
Piscataquis 
Sagadahoc 
Somerset 
Waldo 
Washington 
York 

WILLIAM Do HATHAWAY, Dem. 
Auburn 

25,832 
17,191 
46,310 
4,623 
6,621 

21,857 
5.,037 
3,903 

10,396 
29,1.50 
3, 9L~l 
4,116 
9,.527 
4,151 
5,766 

2.5:,81~~ 

Totals 224,270 

MARGARET CHASE SMITH, Rep. 
Skowhegan 

13.,389 
13,418 
39,259 
4,512 
9.,628 

19,309 
7,001 
6,730 
8,853 

20,218 
3,317 
5,927 
6,780 
5,285 
5,994 

27,420 

197.,040 




